7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
ICSDataCom
division of Systems West Inc.
INTERCONNECTING PRODUCTS AND CABLES ET-7000

Over voltage  +70 Vdc
Isolation 3750 volts
ORDERING INFORMATION Part Number
Input Module with 7 RTD Inputs ET-7015
Input Module with 8 differential Analog Inputs, 4 - 700 mA open-collector Digital Outputs ET-7017
Input Module with 8 differential Analog Inputs with over voltage protection, 4 - 700 mA OC  Digital Outputs ET-7017-10
Input Module with 10 differential Analog or Thermocouple Inputs. ET-7018Z
Output Module with 16 - 100 mA open-collector Digital Outputs ET-7042
Output Module with 8 contact/level Inputs and 8 - 300 mA open-collector Digital Outputs ET-7044
Input Module with 16 contact/level Inputs ET-7051
Control Module with 12 contact/level Inputs and 6 - 100 mA open-collector Digital Outputs ET-7050
Control Module with 8 contact/level Inputs and 8 - 650 mA open-collector Digital Outputs ET-7052
Control Module with 6 contact/level Inputs and 6 -  5A form A contacts ET-7060
Control Module with 8 - 5A form A contacts ET-7067
Control Module with 6 PhotoMOS contactoutputs and 6 contact/level inputs and  ET-7065
Control Module with 8 PhotoMOS contact outputs ET-7066
For 230 VAC adapter, add suffix to specify country/plug style) -E(Europe),  -B(UK),  -A(Australia) i.e. I-7066-B
Physical
Size
   123mm x 72mm x 33 mm